www.durhamgeo.com   ❖   solutions@durhamgeo.com   ❖   Tel: 1-800-837-0864   ●   770-465-7557
Section
1
1
REMEDIATION DURHAM GEO SLOPE INDICATOR
SolarRem™
Solar-Powered Remediation System for Fluid Recovery
   Quick and easy to install (particularly at remote

Battery w/ case 75 lb (34 kg)
Ship. Volume 9 ft³  (0.25 m³)
ORDERING INFORMATION
TR-51600 SolarNAPL Control System.
TR-51602 SolarNAPL Dual Sys 100 W panel, 200 A•h, 20 Air
Supplemental items (if required):
TR-51611 Advanced Glass Matte (AGM) battery , 105 A•h, 12 V
TR-51612* Advanced Glass Matte (AGM) battery , 200 A•h , 12 V
TR-51610 Solar Panel, 120 Watt
TR-51611 Solar System Battery, 12 V, 105 Ah, AGM type
TR-51612 Solar System Battery, 12 V, 200 Ah, AGM type
TR-51613 Solar Panel Mounting Pole, Single
TR-51615 Solar Panel Bracket
Options:
TR-51660 Dual axle trailer
Related Items:
TR-516 F.A.P. Plus™ Pump
TR-517 F.A.P. Plus™ 36" Travel Skimmer
TR-70410 4” High Viscosity Density Rod Skimmer (30” travel)